
European MX Championship 85 - Free Practice Gr A

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 305 GALLEGO A. - KTM 2:08.929
Best Lap

1 3:49.647 13:06:20.693

2 2:08.929 13:08:29.622

3 2:09.864 13:10:39.486

4 2:09.725 13:12:49.211

5 3:21.213 13:16:10.424

6 5:57.258 13:22:07.682

 Po. 2 - # 396 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 00.119
Diff. First

1 2:56.039 13:05:32.954

2 2:35.285 13:08:08.239

3 2:24.100 13:10:32.339

4 2:24.028 13:12:56.367

5 2:31.535 13:15:27.902

6 3:17.542 13:18:45.444

7 2:09.048 13:20:54.492

 Po. 3 - # 251 PAVAN S. - KTM + 00.357
Diff. First

1 2:16.126 13:06:23.375

2 2:36.684 13:09:00.059

3 2:09.497 13:11:09.556

4 4:17.725 13:15:27.281

5 2:09.286 13:17:36.567

6 2:13.773 13:19:50.340

7 2:46.276 13:22:36.616

 Po. 4 - # 319 PRUGNIERES Q. - KTM + 00.472
Diff. First

1 3:04.699 13:05:46.124

2 2:13.921 13:08:00.045

3 2:16.625 13:10:16.670

4 4:31.414 13:14:48.084

5 2:17.698 13:17:05.782

6 2:20.339 13:19:26.121

7 2:09.401 13:21:35.522

 Po. 5 - # 398 RUSSI M. - KTM + 03.283
Diff. First

1 2:12.212 13:04:31.855

2 2:13.534 13:06:45.389

3 2:12.758 13:08:58.147

4 2:14.111 13:11:12.258

5 3:37.880 13:14:50.138

6 6:22.527 13:21:12.665

 Po. 6 - # 200 GIORGESSI T. - KTM + 03.634
Diff. First

1 2:30.205 13:05:16.775

2 2:57.993 13:08:14.768

3 2:13.707 13:10:28.475

4 2:21.896 13:12:50.371

5 2:12.563 13:15:02.934

6 4:41.111 13:19:44.045

7 2:52.865 13:22:36.910

 Po. 7 - # 263 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 04.199
Diff. First

1 3:49.070 13:09:29.800

2 2:13.128 13:11:42.928

3 2:31.802 13:14:14.730

4 2:20.567 13:16:35.297

5 2:29.303 13:19:04.600

 Po. 8 - # 211 ALBISUA FUENTES G. - Husqvarna + 04.240
Diff. First

1 2:18.983 13:04:41.799

2 2:15.536 13:06:57.335

3 2:37.652 13:09:34.987

4 2:15.359 13:11:50.346

5 2:41.494 13:14:31.840

6 2:14.820 13:16:46.660

7 2:43.137 13:19:29.797

8 2:13.169 13:21:42.966

 Po. 9 - # 351 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna + 04.509
Diff. First

1 2:22.525 13:06:03.097

2 2:18.756 13:08:21.853

3 2:56.094 13:11:17.947

4 2:13.438 13:13:31.385

5 3:10.155 13:16:41.540

6 2:28.687 13:19:10.227

7 2:46.928 13:21:57.155

 Po. 10 - # 242 GASPARI A. - Yamaha + 05.707
Diff. First

1 2:29.669 13:06:20.838

2 2:19.568 13:08:40.406

3 2:20.238 13:11:00.644

4 2:27.690 13:13:28.334

5 2:14.636 13:15:42.970

6 3:42.450 13:19:25.420

7 2:15.594 13:21:41.014

 Po. 11 - # 321 PEKLAJ J. - Husqvarna + 07.019
Diff. First

1 2:15.948 13:04:49.843

2 3:09.741 13:07:59.584

3 2:30.465 13:10:30.049

4 2:17.247 13:12:47.296

5 2:33.171 13:15:20.467

6 2:20.548 13:17:41.015

7 3:23.476 13:21:04.491

 Po. 12 - # 232 AGUILO U. - KTM + 07.970
Diff. First

1 2:19.650 13:04:46.105

2 2:50.423 13:07:36.528

3 2:17.638 13:09:54.166

4 2:41.130 13:12:35.296

5 4:14.415 13:16:49.711

6 2:16.899 13:19:06.610

7 2:48.216 13:21:54.826

Fastest lap: 2:08.929 
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 Po. 13 - # 341 GOMES A. - Husqvarna + 12.235
Diff. First

1 2:25.826 13:04:58.393

2 2:27.287 13:07:25.680

3 3:54.784 13:11:20.464

4 2:21.164 13:13:41.628

5 2:46.857 13:16:28.485

6 2:25.119 13:18:53.604

7 2:50.842 13:21:44.446

 Po. 14 - # 397 MANCINI S. - KTM + 13.876
Diff. First

1 2:25.350 13:06:24.966

2 3:53.977 13:10:18.943

3 2:23.838 13:12:42.781

4 2:22.805 13:15:05.586

5 2:32.915 13:17:38.501

6 4:22.206 13:22:00.707

 Po. 15 - # 387 ROBERT M. - KTM + 14.088
Diff. First

1 3:31.791 13:06:56.423

2 2:32.478 13:09:28.901

3 2:33.507 13:12:02.408

4 2:23.017 13:14:25.425

5 5:16.613 13:19:42.038

6 2:49.648 13:22:31.686

 Po. 16 - # 208 BILLOTTET A. - KTM + 14.991
Diff. First

1 2:31.241 13:05:29.108

2 2:23.920 13:07:53.028

3 2:28.810 13:10:21.838

4 2:25.505 13:12:47.343

5 3:52.030 13:16:39.373

6 2:26.914 13:19:06.287

7 2:34.158 13:21:40.445

 Po. 17 - # 364 NARDO M. - Husqvarna + 20.285
Diff. First

1 2:32.167 13:06:30.582

2 2:29.214 13:08:59.796

3 2:30.877 13:11:30.673

4 2:30.270 13:14:00.943

5 4:16.619 13:18:17.562

6 2:35.970 13:20:53.532

 Po. 18 - # 385 FUENTES J. - KTM + 20.583
Diff. First

1 2:29.512 13:05:14.011

2 2:30.882 13:07:44.893

3 2:36.304 13:10:21.197

4 2:54.514 13:13:15.711

5 6:01.370 13:19:17.081

6 2:47.847 13:22:04.928

 Po. 19 - # 377 FIRMY T. - Husqvarna + 22.372
Diff. First

1 2:32.911 13:08:19.765

2 2:31.301 13:10:51.066

3 2:31.449 13:13:22.515

4 7:47.326 13:21:09.841

 Po. 20 - # 332 GUIDETTI S. - Husqvarna + 24.797
Diff. First

1 2:41.343 13:06:38.337

2 2:35.680 13:09:14.017

3 2:33.846 13:11:47.863

4 4:53.270 13:16:41.133

5 2:33.726 13:19:14.859

6 2:53.666 13:22:08.525

 Po. 21 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 34.229
Diff. First

1 3:22.029 13:07:37.130

2 2:45.622 13:10:22.752

3 4:01.050 13:14:23.802

4 2:43.158 13:17:06.960

5 2:51.121 13:19:58.081

 Po. 22 - # 216 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 35.748
Diff. First

1 2:51.420 13:07:22.762

2 2:44.677 13:10:07.439

3 5:24.214 13:15:31.653

4 2:54.435 13:18:26.088

5 2:58.706 13:21:24.794

 Po. 23 - # 394 HENZER N. - Kawasaki + 36.042
Diff. First

1 3:10.766 13:06:40.403

2 2:46.122 13:09:26.525

3 3:27.683 13:12:54.208

4 2:44.971 13:15:39.179

Fastest lap: 2:08.929 
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